The Graduate |
Academy of
Beauty

Price List

Graduate Senior
Therapist Therapist

Finishing Touches - Hands and Feet

Prescriptive Manicure £10.50
Deluxe Manicure £14.00
Express Pedicure £12.50
Deluxe Pedicure £17.00
Add On Gel N/A
Hand Massage/Paraffin £10.50
Shape & Polish £6.50
Gel Application Only N/A
BIAB/Gel Removal N/A
Gel Removal & Gel Application N/A
Biab Application With Gel Colour N/A
Biab Application Only (clear/neutral) N/A
BIAB Removal & BIAB Reapplication With Gel N/A
BIAB Removal & BIAB reapplication N/A
Biab Add On N/A

Finishing Touches - Eyes & Brows

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash/Brow Tint

Eyebrow Tint & Shape (Wax)
Eyelash Tint & Shape (Wax)
Cluster Lashes

Lash Lift

Eyebrow Lamination
Eyebrow Lamination & Lash Lift
Eyebrow Shape - Threading
Eyebrow Shape - Waxing

Finishing Touches - Tanning

Spray Tan £17.50
Manual Tan (Fullbody) £24.00
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Finishing Touches - Waxing

Full Leg Wax

Half Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Arm

Forearm

Underarm

Bikini

Hollywood or Brazilian
Chest or Back

Adbdomen

Lip or Chin

Lip/Chin & Eyebrow

Lip & Chin

Full Body Wax

Full Leg/Bikini/Underam
Full Leg/Hollywood/Underarm
Half Leg/Bikini/Underarm

Graduate
Therapist

£18.50
£16.50
£17.50
£12.50
£10.50
£7.50
£8.50
N/A
£16.00
£8.50
£6.00
£10.50
N/A
N/A
£28.50
N/A
£30.00

All things Skin - Dermalogica Facials

Dermalogica 30min
Dermalogica 60min
Power Peel 30
Power Peel 60
Power Peel 30 x3
Power Peel 60 x3
Micro Needling
Microneedling x3
Nanoneedling
Nanoneedling x3

Flash Exfoliation

All things Skin - Electrical Facials

Microcurrent

Microcurrent Course x10

Bt Microcurrent

Bt Microcurrent Course x5
Microdermabrasion
Microdermabrasion Course x6
Diamond Eyes
Microdermabrasion/Diamond Eyes
Faradic

Galvanic & High Frequency

Body - Massage

Full Body Massage Inc Face & Scalp
Full Body Massage

Back Massage

Face/Neck Shoulder Massage

G5 Full Body Massage

£15.00

£25.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Senior
Therapist

£26.50
£42.00
£52.00
£76.00
£134.00
£205.00
£98.00
£270.50
£82.50
£224.00
£46.00

£28.00
£243.50
£33.00
£144.00
£46.00
£238.50
£20.00
£57.00
N/A
N/A

Body - Exfoliation

Mineral Body Polish (Full body)
Kaeso Back Polish & Back Massage
Body - Holistic Therapy
Indian Head

Hot Stone Full Body

Hot Stone Back

Hopi Candles

Hopi Candles x4
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Body - Electricals

Cellulite Blitz
Faradic Body
Deep Cleansing Back

Infrared Or G5 Add On For Full Body

Senior
Therapist

Graduate
Therapist

£21.00 N/A
£15.50 N/A
£24.00 N/A

N/A £7.00

Patch Test

Eyelash/ eyebrow and tanning services
require a current valid patch test
within 6 months of previous treatment,
or a patch test 48 hours before service
can be carried out. *Dermalogica - a
patch test must be completed at least
24 hours prior to having treatment.

Salon Etiquette

Arriving late may make it necessary

to limit the time for your service to
ensure the next client is not delayed.
Please arrive 10 minutes prior to your
scheduled time to check in at reception
and prepare to enjoy your visit.

Deposit

Please note that a deposit will be
required to book your appointment.
This deposit is used to secure your
booking and is a part payment towards
your service.

If a cancellation is made with less

than 48 hours’ notice before the
appointment or you fail to arrive for
your appointment the deposit becomes
non refundable or transferable.

Cancellation Policy

The services you select are reserved
for you. We require at least 48

hours’ notice for any amendments or
cancellations. Please note that if less
than 48 hours’ notice is given to cancel
or amend your appointment you will
lose your deposit.

Lost Property

The Graduate Academy does not take
responsibility for personal belongings.
Any personal belongings left in the
salon are done so at the owner's risk.

Gift Vouchers
Gift Vouchers are available to redeem
for services and products.

Special Offers
Please check our website, Instagram and
Facebook pages for further information.

Please Note

Our pricing structure reflects both
the educational level of our team
members and practical salon
experience. Certain treatments
may have an age requirement.

Health Matters

Leave the hectic routine behind you,
enjoy a feeling of total relaxation

and let yourself be pampered. Please
communicate health conditions such
as high blood pressure, allergies,
pregnancy or any other health related
concerns you may have when making
your appointment.

Opening times:
Tuesday: 9am - 5pm
Wednesday: 9am - 5pm
Thursday: 9am - 8pm
Friday: 9am - 5pm
Saturday: 9am - 5pm

*Opening times are subject to change

To book an appointment
please call: 01922 657063
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